Hanuonansuslif a3ponopT Munck

Pacnucanue perynsipHbIX peiicoB

JIETO 2017
¢ 26.03 mo 28.10 2017r.
W3 Muncka B Munck
. Tun
Peiic camonera Mapupyt Bouter [pu6. [OO6p. BbLL.| IIpuo. JIHU BBLICT/TIPUIIET Iepuon

EY-62/61 A319 Aly-/1abu 13:25 19:20 06:35 12:25 2,4,6 26.03-28.10
B2-867/868 B735 AmMcTepaam 09:30 12:10 13:00 15:30 1,3,4,5,6,7 26.03-24.04
B2-867/868 B735 AmMcTepaam 09:30 12:10 13:00 15:30 ©KEeTHEBHO 25.04-09.10
B2-867/868 B735 AmMcTepram 09:30 12:10 13:00 15:30 1,3,4,5,6,7 11.10-28.10
B2-775/776 B738/E190 |Acrana 20:15 00:15+ 01:15 05:35 1,3,4,5,7/1,2,4,5,6 26.03-03.04
B2-775/776 B738/E190 |Acrana 20:15 00:15+ 01:15 05:35 |1,2,3,4,5,7/1,2,3,4,5,6( 04.04-27.10
B2-773/774 B738 Acrana 20:15 00:15+ 05:35 09:55 6/7 26.03-28.10
B2-767/768 B738 AnMaTel 20:15 00:55+ 02:10 07:20 1,3,6/2,4,7 27.03-28.10
T5-784/783 B738 Amrxaban 10:45 14:20 05:15 09:15 5 02.06-27.10
T5-792/791 B738 Amrxaban 10:45 14:20 05:15 09:15 4 29.06-13.07
T5-786/785 B738 Amrxaban 17:35 21:10 11:35 15:35 6 01.04-28.10
T5-782/781 B738 Amrxaban 21:40 01:15+ 16:00 20:00 2 13.06-18.07
T5-782/781 B738 Amrxaban 21:40 01:15+ 16:00 20:00 2 22.08-12.09
T5-788/787 B738 Amrxaban 21:50 01:25+ 16:20 20:20 3 28.06-12.07
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amxaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 2,7/1,3 28.03-05.04
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amixaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 2/3 11.04-26.04
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amixaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 2,7/1,3 30.04-03.05
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amxaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 2/3 09.05-31.05
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amxaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 2,7/1,3 04.06-25.10
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amxaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 3,5,6/4,6,7 28.06-02.07
B2-745/746 B738/B733 |Amxaban 22:15 02:15+ 03:15 07:20 1,3,4,5,6/2,4,5,6,7 23.08-10.09
T5-790/789 B738 Amrxaban 23:40 03:15+ 18:20 22:20 7 18.06-17.07
T5-790/789 B738 Amrxaban 23:40 03:15+ 18:20 22:20 7 20.08-18.09
J2-702/701 A319 Baky 11:40 15:00 06:40 10:10 2,7 26.03-24.10
B2-739/740 B735 Baky 23:15 02:35+ 03:35 07:10 3,6/4,7 26.03-28.10
1A-276/275 B738 Bacpa 13:00 17:40 05:30 10:10 1 26.06-31.07
1A-276/275 B738 Bacpa (u/3 Barman) 13:00 19:00 05:00 11:40 1 14.08-25.10
1A-276/275 B738 Barnman 13:00 17:40 07:00 11:40 1 14.08-25.10
1A-272/271 B738 Barnman 13:00 17:10 06:30 10:40 5 31.03-20.10
VY-7693/7692 |A320 Bapcenona 06:10 09:45 01:35 05:00 7 04.06-01.10
B2-869/870 B735/B738 |Bapcenona 08:00 11:45 12:35 16:10 6 01.04-28.10
B2-869/870 B735/B738 |Bapcenona 11:05 14:50 15:40 19:15 2,47 21.05-26.10
B2-869/870 B735/B738 |Bapcenona 13:30 17:15 18:05 21:40 3 29.03-25.10
B2-737/738 CRIJ2 Barymu 23:45 02:50+ 04:15 07:15 2,6/3,7 28.03-07.05
B2-737/738 B735 Barymu 23:45 02:50+ 04:15 07:15 2,4,6/3,5,7 09.05-14.06
B2-737/738 CRIJ2 Barymu 23:45 02:50+ 04:15 07:15 ©KEeTHEBHO 14.06-17.09
B2-737/738 CRIJ2 Barymu 23:45 02:50+ 04:15 07:15 2,4,6/3,5,7 19.09-27.10
B2-781/782 CRJ2/B735 |BeiipyT 13:40 17:05 18:05 21:35 1 03.04

B2-781/782 CRJ2/B735 |BeiipyT 13:40 17:05 18:05 21:35 1 17.04

B2-781/782 CRJ2/B735 |BeiipyT 13:40 17:05 18:05 21:35 1 01.05

B2-781/782 CRJ2/B735 |BeiipyT 13:40 17:05 18:05 21:35 1 15.05

B2-781/782 CRJ2/B735 |BeiipyT 13:40 17:05 18:05 21:35 1 29.05-23.10
B2-811/812 CRIJ2 Benrpan(bynaneuir) 08:20 11:30 12:10 15:10 1 27.03-23.10
B2-811/812 CRIJ2 Benrpan(bynaneuir) 13:20 16:30 17:10 20:10 4 30.03-26.10
B2-891/892 E170/CRJ2 |bepauu 12:10 14:05 14:50 16:45 2,3,4,5,7 26.03-22.06
B2-891/892 E170/CRJ2 |bepauu 12:10 14:05 14:50 16:45 2,3,5,7 23.06-06.09
B2-891/892 E170/CRJ2 |bepauu 12:10 14:05 14:50 16:45 2,3,4,5,7 07.09-27.10
B2-817/818 E170 Bproccens 09:40 12:25 14:25 17:05 4 27.04

B2-817/818 E170 Bproccens 09:40 12:25 13:00 15:40 4,6 29.04-28.10
B2-817/818 E170 Bproccens 13:00 15:45 16:20 19:00 1 01.05-23.10
B2-811/812 CRIJ2 Bynanemr 08:20 10:05 13:30 15:10 1 27.03-23.10
B2-813/814 CRIJ2 Bynanemr 12:45 14:30 15:15 16:55 7 26.03-22.10
B2-811/812 CRIJ2 Bynanemr 13:20 15:05 18:30 20:10 4 30.03-26.10
B2-895/896 B735 BapmaBa 14:05 15:15 16:05 17:15 1,3,4,5,6 27.03-28.10
LO-706/705 E190 BapmaBa 14:55 16:10 12:55 14:05 2,47 26.03-26.10
LO-708/707 E170 BapmaBa 18:40 19:55 16:45 17:55 1,5 27.03-27.10
0S-690/689 E190 Bena 05:05+ 07:00 21:40 23:30 1,3,4,5,6/2,3,4,5,7 26.03-29.05
0S-690/689 E190 Bena 05:05+ 07:00 21:40 23:30 ©KEeTHEBHO 30.05-28.10
0S-688/687 E190 Bena 13:30 15:30 11:00 12:45 ©KETHEBHO 26.03-28.10
B2-801/802 CRIJ2 Bunbhioc 08:25 09:00 09:30 10:05 2,47 26.03-13.07




B2-801/802
B2-803/804
B2-803/804
B2-803/804

B2-803/804

B2-897/898
B2-897/898
B2-897/898
B2-897/898
B2-897/898
B2-897/898
B2-897/898
B2-733/734
B2-871/872
B2-871/872
M9-318/317
M9-318/317
B2-919/922
B2-915/918
B2-911/914
B2-947/948
B2-947/948
B2-947/948
B2-947/948
B2-947/948
B2-947/948
B2-919/922
B2-931/934
B2-949/950
B2-769/770
PS-894/893
B2-843/844
PS-890/889
PS-890/889
PS-890/889
B2-839/840
B2-839/840
B2-839/840
B2-829/830
B2-829/830
PS-892/891
PS-892/891
PS-892/889
PS-892/889
PS-892/889
PS-892/889
PS-892/889
PS-892/889
PS-892/891
PS-892/891
PS-892/891
B2-845/846
B2-847/848
B2-847/848
B2-847/848
B2-779/780
B2-779/780
B2-927/928
B2-827/828
B2-883/884
B2-883/884
B2-883/884
B2-883/884
B2-883/884
B2-883/884
B2-851/852
B2-851/852

CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2

CRIJ2

B733
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
B733
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
B733
E170
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
Al40
Al40
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2/E170
B735
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B733
B735/B738
B735
B735
B735
B735
B735
B735/CRJ2
B735
B738
B738
B738
B738
B738
B738
E190/B733
E190/B733

Bunbhioc
Bunbhioc
BunbHioc
BunbHioc

Bunbhioc

I'annoBep
I'annosep
I'annosep
I'annoBep
I'annoBep
I'annoBep
I'annoBep

EpeBan

Kenesa

KeneBa
3anopoxbe
3anopoxbe
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanununrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanununrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kanunaunrpazg
Kaparanna
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnons)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnons)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(OKynsiubr)
Kues(bopucm)
Kues(OKynsiubr)
Kues(OKynsiubr)
Kues(OKynsiubr)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnoms)
Kues(bopucnois)
Kues(bopucnois)
Kues(bopucnois)
Kues(bopucnois)
Kues(bopucnois)
Kues(bopucnois)
Kues(OKynsiubr)
Kues(bopucm)
Kues(OKynsiubr)
Kocranaii
Kocranaii
Kpacuonap
JIsBOB

JlapHaka
JlapHaka
JlapHaka
JlapHaka
JlapHaka
JlapHaka

Jlonnon

Jlonnon

08:25
17:35
17:35
19:35

19:35

08:20
11:10
11:10
11:30
12:20
12:20
13:25
22:40
08:20
13:30
15:00
15:00
08:35
08:35
08:35
08:35
08:35
08:35
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:05
18:20
17:35
07:00+
08:25
13:00
13:20
13:20
13:30
13:30
13:30
17:15
17:15
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20
18:15
22:30
22:30
22:30
17:35
21:05
00:25
13:10
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
15:20
12:10
12:10

09:00
18:10
18:10
20:10

20:10

10:30
13:20
13:20
13:40
14:30
14:30
15:35
01:45+
11:10
16:20
17:15
17:15
09:35
09:35
09:35
09:35
09:35
09:35
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:05
19:20
21:50
08:05
09:25
14:05
14:25
14:25
14:30
14:30
14:30
18:15
18:15
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
18:25
19:15
23:30
23:30
23:30
20:55
00:25+
02:55
14:30
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
18:45
15:20
15:20

09:30
18:40
18:40
20:40

20:40

11:15
14:00
14:00
15:10
15:10
15:10
16:25
02:35
12:00
17:10
06:45
09:30
14:10
12:55
13:35
10:10
10:10
10:10
14:40
14:40
14:40
18:30
18:05
19:50
06:25+
19:40
10:10
10:15
10:15
10:15
15:20
15:20
15:20
19:05
19:05
15:35
15:35
10:15
10:15
10:15
15:35
10:15
10:15
15:35
15:35
15:35
20:05
06:15+
06:15+
06:15+
06:45+
01:50
04:00
15:20
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:35
19:45
16:20
16:20

10:05
19:15
19:15
21:15

21:15

13:20
16:05
16:05
17:15
17:15
17:15
18:30
05:45
14:45
19:55
09:00
11:45
15:10
13:55
14:35
11:10
11:10
11:10
15:40
15:40
15:40
19:30
19:05
20:50
11:10
20:45
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
16:15
16:20
16:15
20:00
20:00
16:35
16:35
11:20
11:20
11:20
16:35
11:20
11:20
16:35
16:35
16:35
21:05
07:10
07:15
07:10
10:30
05:35
06:30
16:35
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
23:10
19:15
19:15

3,7/1,4
5,7
2
1,3,5
6,7
6
2,5
1,4
1,4,5,6
1,2,4,5,6
1,2,4,5,6
7
3,7
3,7
3
5,7
©KEeTHEBHO
12
©KETHEBHO
©KETHEBHO
6
1,2,3,4,5,7
1,4,6
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KETHEBHO
©KETHEBHO
1,2,4,6,7
1,3,5,7
1,3,4,5,6,7
1,3,5,7
4,6
1,3,4,5,6,7
1,3,4,5,6,7
2
1,2
2
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
4/5
3/4
1,3,5
©KEeTHEBHO
6
4,6
3,4,6
4,6
6
2
3,57
1,3,5,7

20.08-26.10
27.03-12.07
19.08-28.10
31.03-07.07

18.08-27.10

26.06-31.08
26.03-25.06
03.09-22.10
01.07-26.08
29.03-21.06
06.09-25.10
27.06-29.08
24.05-26.10
26.03-27.10
28.03-24.10
27.03-27.10
26.03-28.10
10.06-09.09
06.06-08.09
05.06-07.09
27.03-03.04
04.04-03.06
11.09-28.10
26.03-02.04
05.04-04.06
10.09-25.10
07.06-06.09
09.06-08.09
26.03-28.10
26.06-29.08
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
01.04-10.06
26.03-09.06
12.06-17.06
26.03-13.05
14.05-24.05
25.05-28.10
26.03-13.05
25.05-28.10
26.03-10.06
11.06-17.06
14.06-21.06
22.06-05.07
07.07-02.08
06.07-29.07
03.08-24.09
27.09-28.10
20.06-19.09
25.09-26.09
03.10-24.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-12.05
13.05-24.05
25.05-28.10
29.06-01.09
05.07-30.08
26.03-27.10
26.03-28.10
01.04-13.05
18.05-03.06
07.06-30.09
05.10-14.10
21.10-28.10
25.04-24.10
26.03-28.05
29.05-04.09




B2-851/852
B2-851/852
B2-853/854
B2-881/882
B2-881/882
SU-1835
SU-1835/1834
SU-1835/1834
SU-1834
B2-983/984
B2-971/972
B2-957/958
SU-1831/1830
B2-951/952
UT-836/835
B2-987/988
B2-987/988
SU-1841/1840
SU-1841/1840
SU-1841/1840
SU-1841/1840
B2-955/956
B2-973/974
SU-1843/1842
SU-1843/1842
B2-993/994
UT-776/775
SU-1833/1832
B2-953/954
B2-929/930
B2-815/816
B2-815/816
B2-815/816
B2-849/850
B2-833/834
B2-771/772
B2-771/772
B2-807/808
B2-807/808
B2-807/808
B2-863/864
B2-865/866
CCA722/721
B2-861/862
B2-841/842
BT-413/412
BT-413/412
B2-841/842
B2-885/886
B2-885/886
B2-887/888
B2-887/888
B2-941/942
B2-939/940
B2-945/946
B2-943/944
B2-925/926
B2-925/926
B2-925/926
B2-925/926
B2-925/926
B2-925/926
B2-783/784
B2-783/784
B2-783/784
TK-284/283
B2-855/856

E190/B733
E190/B733
B735/B733
E190/B738
E190/B735
A320
SU95
SU95
SU95

B733

B735

B733

A320

B733

B735

B735

B735
SU95/A320
SU95/A320
SU95
SU95/A320
B735/733
B735
SU95
SU95

B735

B735

A321

B735

E190
CRIJ2/E170
B735

B735

B735

B735

B735

B735

B735

B735

B735
E75/E95
B735/733
A332
E170/E190
CRIJ2
DH8D
DH8D
CRIJ2
B735/B738
B735/B738
B733

B738

B735

B735
B733/B735
B735
CRIJ2
CRIJ2
CRIJ2

B735

B735

B735

E170

E170

E170
A321
CRIJ2

Jlonnon
Jlonnon
Manyectep
Munan

Munan
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (M)
MockBa(PKykoBckuif)
Mocxksa (M)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa ([Amm)
MockBa(BrykoBo)
Mocxksa (M)
Mocxksa (M)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa ([Amm)
MockBa(PKykoBckuif)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (M)
MockBa(BrykoBo)
Mocxksa (Lpm)
Mocxksa (M)
Hwxuuit HoBropog
Hunua

Hunua

Hunua

Opecca
Opecca
[MaBnomap
[MaBnomap
[Nananra
[Nananra
[Nananra
Mapmx

Mapmx

IMexuH (4/3 Bynanerur)
[Ipara

Pura

Pura

Pura

Pura

Pum

Pum

Pum

Pum
C.IletepOypr
C.IletepOypr
C.Iletepbypr
C.Iletepbypr
Coun

Coun

Coun

Coun

Coun

Coun

Cram0Oyn
Cram0Oyn
Cram0Oyn
Cram0Oyn
CToKronsm

12:10
12:10
09:00
10:15
10:15
05:50
06:10+
06:10+

06:45
08:15
08:45
10:55
12:30
13:20
16:30
16:30
16:05
16:30
16:30
16:30
17:35
18:05
18:30
18:30
19:30
19:40
20:35
22:45
23:45
08:30
08:30
12:10
13:00
23:40
21:30
21:30
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:10
11:35
18:50
12:20
09:00
15:20
15:20
16:35
09:45
09:45
16:15
16:15
08:30
12:40
18:00
22:55
11:05
12:45
11:05
13:10
13:10
13:10
06:55
08:20
13:45
16:20
09:05

15:20
15:20
12:20
13:00
13:00
07:15
07:35
07:35

08:05
09:40
10:05
12:15
13:50
14:40
17:50
17:50
17:30
17:55
18:10
17:55
18:55
19:30
19:55
19:55
20:50
21:05
21:55
00:05+
01:35+
11:40
11:40
15:20
14:40
01:20+
01:55+
01:55+
09:30
09:30
09:30
11:10
14:35
08:05+
14:05
10:00
16:30
16:30
17:35
12:40
12:40
19:10
19:10
09:45
13:55
19:15
00:10+
13:50
15:30
13:50
15:55
15:55
15:55
09:25
10:50
16:15
18:55
10:45

16:05
16:20
13:20
13:50
13:50

22:00
21:40
22:00
09:00
10:20
11:00
08:35
14:40
10:00
18:40
18:40
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
19:50
20:05
16:10
16:10
21:50
17:20
18:10
05:40
04:45
12:25
12:25
16:10
15:30
03:55
03:35
03:35
10:15
10:15
10:15
12:00
15:25
08:05
14:50
10:40
13:35
13:35
18:15
13:40
13:40
20:10
20:10
10:35
14:45
20:05
05:35
14:40
16:45
14:40
16:45
16:45
16:45
10:40
11:50
17:40
13:00
11:25

19:00
19:15
16:30
16:30
16:30

23:30
23:10
23:30
10:20
11:45
12:20
10:00
16:00
11:20
20:00
20:00
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
21:10
21:30
17:40
17:40
23:10
18:40
19:35
07:00
06:45
15:20
15:20
19:05
17:00
05:25
08:30
08:30
11:20
11:20
11:20
15:00
18:25
17:20
16:35
11:40
14:45
14:45
19:15
16:35
16:35
23:05
23:05
12:00
16:10
21:30
07:00
17:10
19:15
17:10
19:15
19:15
19:15
13:05
14:15
20:05
15:25
13:00

3
5,7
6
1,2,4,6
3
7
1,2,3,4,5,7/1,2,3,4,6,7
6/5
6
©KETHEBHO
1,3,5,6
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
5,6,7
©KETHEBHO
2,3,4,5,7
1
6
6
©KEeTHEBHO
2,4,5,7
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
2,4,5,7/1,3,5,6
6
3
7
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
2/3
2,5/3,6
4,7
2,47
4,7
1,3,6
2,4,5,7
1,3,5,7
©KEeTHEBHO
2,4
1,3,7
1,3,5,7
5,6
1,3,5,7
2
5
1,3
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
©KEeTHEBHO
1,4
1,4
1,4
1,4,6
1,4,6,7
1,4,7
4
2,5
7
1,3,4,6
3,5

06.09-25.10
08.09-27.10
27.05-02.09
27.03-28.10
07.06-30.08
26.03
27.03-27.10
31.03-28.10
28.10
26.03-28.10
27.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-02.04
03.04-28.10
26.03-27.10
27.03-23.10
01.04-13.05
20.05-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-27.10
26.03-23.06
01.08-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
30.05-27.10
01.04-28.10
03.05-27.09
11.06-03.09
26.03-28.10
27.04-30.09
27.06-04.07
07.07-30.08
01.06-16.07
18.07-20.08
24.08-03.09
27.03-28.10
26.03-27.10
26.03-27.10
26.03-28.10
28.03-26.10
26.03-02.04
03.04-27.10
31.03-28.10
26.03-27.10
06.06-29.08
02.06
28.08-30.08
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
26.03-28.10
27.03-11.05
15.05-29.05
02.10-26.10
01.06-17.06
18.06-14.09
17.09-28.09
30.03-26.10
28.03-27.10
26.03-22.10
27.03-28.10
29.03-27.10




B2-855/856 B738 CToKronsm 09:05 10:45 11:25 13:00 1 04.09
B2-855/856 CRIJ2/B738 |Ctokronsm 12:20 14:00 14:40 16:15 6 01.04-28.10
B2-855/856 CRJ2 CToKronsm 15:00 16:40 17:20 18:55 2 28.03-24.10
HY-710/709 A320 Tamixent 12:40 17:25 05:55 11:10 4 30.03-26.10
HY-710/709 A320 Tamxent 22:00 02:45+ 15:15 20:30 2 28.03-24.10
B2-741/742 E190/B735 |Tounucu 10:00 13:00 14:00 17:00 1,2 27.03-24.10
B2-735/736 E190 Toumucu 22:50 01:50+ 02:45 05:45 3,4,5,6,7/1,4,5,6,7 26.03-28.10
B2-787/788 E170 Terepan 22:15 02:10+ 03:10 07:15 2,5/3,6 28.03-28.10
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 07:05 10:50 11:50 15:35 3 07.06-21.06
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 07:05 10:50 11:50 15:35 1,3,5 23.06-20.09
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 07:05 10:50 11:50 15:35 1,3,5 25.09-04.10
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 07:05 10:50 11:50 15:35 1,3 09.10-11.10
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 07:05 10:50 11:50 15:35 3 18.10
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 19:10 22:50 23:50 03:35+ 2,4,7/1,3,5 26.03-28.05
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 19:10 22:50 23:50 03:35+ 2,4,7/1,3,5 01.06-19.09
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 19:10 22:50 23:50 03:35+ 2,4,7/1,3,5 24.09-08.10
B2-747/748 B738 Tens-ABuB 19:10 22:50 23:50 03:35+ 2,4,7/1,3,5 12.10-26.10
12-318/317 E190 Tens-ABuB 20:45 00:05+ 16:10 19:45 2 30.05-03.10
12-318/317 E190 Tens-ABuB 21:00 00:20+ 16:25 20:00 5 02.06-22.09
12-318/317 E190 Tens-ABuB 21:00 00:20+ 16:25 20:00 5 06.10-13.10
LH-1489/1488 |[E190 Opankdypr 06:10 08:35 18:10 20:25 1,2,3,4,5/1,2,3,4,7 26.03 - 28.10
LH-1489/1488 |[E190 Opankdypr 06:15 08:40 18:10 20:25 7/6 26.03 - 28.10
B2-893/894 B733/B735 |®paukdypt 12:20 15:00 15:55 18:05 3,5,7 26.03-27.10
LH-1487/1486 |E190 Opankdypr 14:05 16:30 10:50 13:05 1,3,5,6 26.03 - 28.10
B2-837/838 E170 XapbKkoB 08:20 09:35 10:20 11:30 1 27.03-23.10
B2-837/838 E170 XapbpKkoB 17:55 19:10 19:55 21:05 7 26.03-22.10
B2-835/836 E170 XapbpKkoB 23:00 00:15+ 06:00 07:10 1,2,3,4,5/2,3,4,5,6 27.03-28.10
B2-857/858 CR2 XenbCuHKH 14:30 15:50 16:35 18:00 1,3,5 27.03-27.10
1A-274/273 B738 Opbuns 13:00 17:30 06:30 11:00 3 28.06-05.07
IIpumeuanue:

Bpewms B pacniucaHuy - MECTHOE(MHUHCKOE)

Tumsl caMoJIeTOB

Kon HazBanue

AN24 Antonov AN-24

A140 Antonov AN-140

A319 Airbus A-319

A320 Airbus A-320

A321 Airbus A-321

A332 Airbus A-330-200

SU-9 SUKHOI Superjet 100-95
B735 Boeing 737-500

B733 Boeing 737-300

B737 Boeing 737-700

B738 Boeing 737-800

B752 Boeing 757-200

CRJ2 Canadair Regional Jet CRJ-200
DH8D Bomrardier Dash-8

El145 Embraer ERJ-145

E170 Embraer 170

E190 Embraer 190

F100 Fokker 100

F70 Fokker 70




